Shot

Pauls Valley Track Meet

3-28-14

Girls

o O WN

o Ol W N

Discus

Caldwell
Runnels
Alexander
Landers
Runnels
Brush

Boys

Mills
Baker
Marr
Jordan
Allen
Ruppe

Girls

1

o O WN

o o1 W N

Long Jump

Koons
Woolly
Griffin
Brush
Landers
Coleman

Boys

South
Benson
Hemingway
Stats
Slattery
Wilson

Girls

o Ol W N

Ledbetter
Couch
Lampkin
James
Huckabaa
Dinton

Boys

Pauls Valley
Plainview

Alex

Elmore City
Plainveiw
Amber-Pocasset

Tuttle
Ardmore
Plainview
Pauls Valley
Wynnewood
Wynnewood

Tuttle
Plainview
Tuttle
Amber-Pocasset
Elmore City
Tecumseh

Noble
Ardmore
Ardmore
Noble
Tuttle
Plainview

Pauls Valley
Purcell
Washington
Dibble
Pauls Valley
Washington

36'8"
34'1"
337"
33' 5"
32'5"
317"

ol
46'
45'3"
44
42' 4"
42'2"

104' 5"
100" 11"
96'4.5"

91'1"
90'6"
90" 1.5"

159'6.5"
129' 2"
126'10.5"
117 10"
117" 3"
115'2.5"

155"
14'9.25
14" 3"
14'1.25"
13'7.5"
13' 4"



o Ol W N

High Jump

Windsor
Carter
Croslin
Spencer
Jevens
Curtley

Girls

1

o O WN

o o1 W N

Pole Vault

Wright
Balcerak
Cummins
Smith
Kelly
Upton

Boys

Savage
Roberts
Hardage
Flowers
Jones
Sires

Girls

o Ol s W N

o Ol W N

100 Inter Hurdles

Archer
Holt
Davenport
Christensen
Sigman
Bilyeu

Boys

Ray
Wolfe
Elkins
Hamilton
Owens
Hall

Girls

1

2
3
4

Anderson
Clouse
Hutchings
Hazlet

Ada
Wynnewood
Purcell
Plainview
Dibble
Washington

Plainview
Pauls Valley
Lindsey
Blanchard
Tuttle

Pauls Valley

Lindsay
Plainview
Washington
Wynnewood
Byng

Noble

Plainview
Pauls valley
Stratford
Wynnewood
Tecumseh
Tuttle

Plainview
Pauls valley
Tuttle

Pauls Valley
Tuttle

Pauls valley

Alex

Amber Pocasset

Plainview
Purcell

20'6.5"
20" 1.25"
19' 3.25"

19'1.5"

18'8"
18' 6"

54"
52"

5
4' 8"
4'8"
4' 8"

5' 8"
58"
5' 6"
54"
54"
54"

9'6"
90"
8'6"
8'0"
70"
6'0"

13'
11
11
10' 6"
10' 6"
10' 6"

16.75
17.91
18.10
18.15



5 Somerville
6 Cunningham
110 High Hurdles Boys
1 Ray
2 McCalister
3 Knowles
4 Collin
5 Finley
6 Spain
4 X 100 Relay Girls
1
2
3
4
5
6
4 X 100 Relay Boys
1
2
3
4
5
6
4 X 800 Relay Girls
1
2
3
4
5
6
4 X 800 Relay Boys
1
2
3
4
5
6
100 M Dash Girls

Plainview
Blanchard

Plainview
Millwood
Wynnewood
Millwood
Dibble
Purcell

Millwood
Plainview
Blanchard A
Purcell
Pauls Valley
Wynnewood

Millwood
Ardmore
Plainview
Blanchard A
Wynnewood
Bridge Creek

Plainview
Tecumseh A
Pauls Valley
Lindsay
Noble

Tuttle

Plainview
Byng
Ardmore
Washington
Noble
Lindsay

18.28
18.31

15.21
15.56
15.90
15.91
16.50
16.57

49.05
51.37
51.50
52.12
52.37
52.81

43.69
44.87
44.93
45.35
45.59
45.62

10:26.00
10:44.00
11:11.43
11:28.56
11:33.96
11:34.96

8:50.84
9:13.84
9:19.53
9:21.06
9:31.06
9:35.46



o Ol WN

o Ol WN

3200 M Run

Lawson
William
Frier
Prince
Clouse
Waddles

Boys

Glover
McMullan
Andrews
Stringer
Roberts
Feezel

Girls

1

o O WN

o Ol WDN

4 X 200 Relay

Gray
Barns
Little
Pottebaum
Davenport
Grayhouse

Boys

Jones
Stergill
Hicks
Dunkin
Sweet
Maranda

Girls

1

o O WN

A W DN

Boys

Plainview
Wynnewood
Plainview

Ada

Amber Pocasset
Pauls Valley

Millwood
Millwood
Blanchard
Blanchard
Ardmore
Ada

Plainview
Plainview
Plainview
Ada

Plainview
Plainview

Plainview
Dibble
Plainview
Ardmore
Byng
Tecumseh

Millwood
Plainview
Pauls Valley
Wynnewood
Purcell

Ada

Millwood
Plainview
Ada
Wynnewood

12.79
12.96
13.03
13.09
13.46
13.46

11.04
11.15
11.18
11.23
11.25
11.26

11:49.83
12:03.75
13:15.12
12:16.40
13:52.03
13:56.40

10:48.06
10:59.56
11:02.81
11:04.25
11:12.56
11:16.28

1:49.00
1:49.18
1:49.68
1:52.33
1:53.81
1:56.12

1:32.03
1:33.00
1:35.34
1:35.96



800 M Run

Girls

1

o O WN

o Ol WDN

400 M Dash

Woods
Cowan
Norris
Johnson
Peikert
Mitchell

Boys

Daube
Woods
Gutierrer
Wynne
Varner
Wood

Girls

o Ol WN -

o Ol WN

300 Low Hurdles

Hall
Salzman
Sutherlan
Eropkin
Potter
Crawford

Boys

Varner
Eliza
Conway
Bell
Wade
Wind

Girls

o Ol WN

300 Inter Hurdles

Brewster
Grimmett
Hutchings
James
Anderson
Hazlet

Boys

Washington
Blanchard A

Plainview
Bridge Creek
Plainview
Noble

Bridge Creek
Plainview

Plainview
Plainview
Ada

Bridge Creek
Bridge Creek
Pauls Valley

Millwood
Plainview
Plainview
Bethel
Tecumseh
Pauls Valley

Bridge Creek
Millwood
Ardmore
Plainview
Byng

Bridge Creek

Plainview
Pauls Valley
Plainview
Dibble

Alex

Purcell

1:38.20
1:38.37

2:26.19
2:29.93
2:32.34
2:41.34
2:48.54
2:48.78

2:06.08
2:07.21
2:08.53
2:08.90
2:09.87
2:13.87

0:59.09
1:01.09
1:03.34
1:04.31
1:05.44
1:05.56

54.00
54.10
54.63
54.86
54.87
54.90

49.30
50.12
50.46
51.19
92.77
53.68



o Ol WN

200 M Dash

Ray
Savage
Henry
Spain
Sutherland
Finley

Girls

o Ol WN

o Ol WN -

1600 M Run

McMillian
Wren
Williams
Avery
Delsidne
Lawson

Boys

Lock

Mills
McCallester
Porton
Jones
England

Girls

1

o O WN

o Ol WN

4 X 400 M Relay

Woods
Gray
Norris
Barns
Johnson
Richardson

Boys

Woods
Duncan
Gutierrez
Morrison
Stergell
Wood

Girls

A W DN

Plainview
Lindsay
Maysville
Purcell
Lindsay
Dibble

Millwood
Purcell
Wynnewood
Pauls Valley
Bethel
Plainview

Plainview
Ardmore
Millwood
Washington
Pauls Valley
Elmore City

Plainveiw
Plainveiw
Plainveiw
Plainveiw
Noble

Tecumseh

Plainveiw
Ardmore
Ada

Noble
Dibble

Pauls Valley

Plainveiw
Bethel

Pauls Valley
Tecumseh A

0:39:67
0:44:06
0:45:01
0:45:06
0:45:09
0:45:18

25.99
27.37
27.46
27.90
28.00
28.40

23.81
23.97
24.00
24.18
24.43
24.44

5:22.23
5:27.40
5:34.81
5:40.90
6:02.59
6:18.25

4:59.60
5:01.12
5:05.34
5:07.21
5:07.28
5:10.12

4:12.70
4:20.25
4:22.59
4:34.00



o Ol WN

Boys

Wynnewood
Tuttle

Millwood
Plainview
Bridgecreek
Tuttle
Bethel
Tecumseh A

4:37.03
4:38.65

3:37.31
3;37.71
3:40.03
3:45.35
3:46.98
3:48.41



